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Size in mm
(HxW)

Pictogram

Selfadhesive Rigid
Vinyl PVC
B-930

General datory (to be ied where y by th
PIC 270 100 x 150 259477
200 x 200 259478
300 x 300 259480
Keep out
STE 323 200 x 150 259486
Y . 400 x 300 259488
I i
-0
“ \
| out |
| ————
Fire escape. Keep clear
STE 857 200 x 150 259494
L B 400 x 300 259496
-0
‘ \
‘ Fire
‘ escape. ‘
| Keep !
‘ clear ‘
The noise at Work. Regulations 1989
STE 324 400 x 600 259502
The Noise at Work
Regulations 1989
voen 85 dB (A) and 90 dB (A)
Protective clothing must be worn in this area
STE 326 400 x 600 259506
Protective clothing
must be worn
in this area
All visitors and drivers must report to reception
STE 328 400 x 600 259512
\ All visitors and w
‘ drivers must ‘
Report accidents immediately
STE 330 200 x 150 259516
400 x 300 259518

Report accidents j|

sign)

259479
259481

259487

259489

259495

259497

250503

259507

259513

259517
259519

Size in mm
(HxW)

Pictogram

200 x 150
400 x 300
Keep clear
STE 859 200 x 150
400 x 300
— 2
Fire exit. Keep clear
STE 858 200 x 150
400 x 300
Permit to work must be obtained
STE 325 400 x 600

Permit to work
must be
obtained

Approved personal protective equipment must be worn at all times

STE 327
Approved

personal
protective

200 x 150
400 x 300

equipment
must be worn

at all times

All visitors must report to reception
STE 329 400 x 600

All visitors

must report to

Selfadhesive

Vinyl
B-930

259482
259484

259490
269492

259498
259500

259504

259508
259510

259514

259483
259485

259491
259493

259499
259501

259505

259509
259511

259515
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http://www.dzsc.com/ic/sell_search.html?keyword=259482

